
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Liam Curran - (560656) - Putteridge Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.42 598 F 27/01/18 Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs Luton Putteridge 1

26.42 598 F 27/01/18 Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs Luton Putteridge 1

26.52 592 F 28/01/17 Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs Luton Putteridge 1

26.52 592 F 28/01/17 Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs Luton Putteridge 1

26.62 585 H 26/05/18 London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open London Putteridge 1

26.62 585 H 16/06/18 Mare Nostrum 2018 Monaco Monte Carlo  1

26.63 584 H 27/01/18 Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs Luton Putteridge 1

26.63 584 H 27/01/18 Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs Luton Putteridge 1

26.66 582 H 14/05/17 Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017 Luton Putteridge 1

26.70 580 H 04/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich Putteridge 1

26.76 576 H 26/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Putteridge 1

26.79 574 H 28/01/17 Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs Luton Putteridge 1

26.79 574 H 28/01/17 Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs Luton Putteridge 1

26.85 570 H 15/05/16 Team Luton May Long Course Meet Luton Co St Albans 1

27.01 560 H 01/05/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Putteridge 1

27.07 556 H 24/03/18 Team Luton March Long Course Meet 2018 Luton Putteridge 1

27.08 556 F 04/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich Putteridge 1

27.11 554 F 27/02/16 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Co St Albans 1

27.21 548 H 29/05/15 Cardiff International Open Meet 2015 Cardiff  1

27.34 540 F 11/04/15 City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet Bristol Co St Albans 1

27.72 518 F 04/05/14 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Co St Albans 1

27.74 517 H 04/05/14 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Co St Albans 1

27.88 509 H 05/10/13 The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013 Sheffield Co St Albans 1

27.89 509 H 16/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Co St Albans 1

27.93 506 H 16/07/14 Irish Age Group Championships & Summer Open Dublin  1

28.11 497 H 22/12/13 Basildon & Phoenix Winter Long Course Meet Basildon Co St Albans 1

28.18 493 F 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Co St Albans 1
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28.18 493 F 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Co St Albans 1

28.23 490 H 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Co St Albans 1

28.63 470 F 15/12/12 Hillingdon SC Level 1 Winter Open Meet Hillingdon Co St Albans 1

29.82 416 F 21/04/12 Crawley SC Spring Long Course Meet Crawley Co St Albans 1

33.03 306 H 03/10/10 Robin Hood 30th Open Meet Sheffield Co St Albans 1

35.04 256 H 04/04/10 City of Norwich Easter Meet Norwich Co St Albans 1

35.15 254 H 09/05/10 Beckenham Open London Co St Albans 1

36.15 233 H 04/10/09 Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Co St Albans 1

37.13 215 H 11/04/09 City of Norwich Easter Mt Norwich Co St Albans 2

44.20 127  24/05/08 Wycombe District Sprint Wycombe Co St Albans 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.62 585 H 16/06/18 Mare Nostrum 2018 Monaco Monte Carlo  1

26.62 585 H 26/05/18 London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open London Putteridge 1

27.07 556 H 24/03/18 Team Luton March Long Course Meet 2018 Luton Putteridge 1

26.42 598 F 27/01/18 Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs Luton Putteridge 1

26.42 598 F 27/01/18 Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs Luton Putteridge 1

26.63 584 H 27/01/18 Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs Luton Putteridge 1

26.63 584 H 27/01/18 Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs Luton Putteridge 1

27.08 556 F 04/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich Putteridge 1

26.70 580 H 04/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich Putteridge 1

26.66 582 H 14/05/17 Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017 Luton Putteridge 1

27.01 560 H 01/05/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Putteridge 1

26.76 576 H 26/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Putteridge 1

26.52 592 F 28/01/17 Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs Luton Putteridge 1

26.52 592 F 28/01/17 Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs Luton Putteridge 1

26.79 574 H 28/01/17 Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs Luton Putteridge 1

26.79 574 H 28/01/17 Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs Luton Putteridge 1

26.85 570 H 15/05/16 Team Luton May Long Course Meet Luton Co St Albans 1

27.11 554 F 27/02/16 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Co St Albans 1

27.21 548 H 29/05/15 Cardiff International Open Meet 2015 Cardiff  1

27.34 540 F 11/04/15 City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet Bristol Co St Albans 1

27.93 506 H 16/07/14 Irish Age Group Championships & Summer Open Dublin  1

27.72 518 F 04/05/14 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Co St Albans 1

27.74 517 H 04/05/14 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Co St Albans 1

28.18 493 F 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Co St Albans 1

28.23 490 H 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Co St Albans 1

28.11 497 H 22/12/13 Basildon & Phoenix Winter Long Course Meet Basildon Co St Albans 1

27.89 509 H 16/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Co St Albans 1

27.88 509 H 05/10/13 The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013 Sheffield Co St Albans 1

28.63 470 F 15/12/12 Hillingdon SC Level 1 Winter Open Meet Hillingdon Co St Albans 1

29.82 416 F 21/04/12 Crawley SC Spring Long Course Meet Crawley Co St Albans 1

33.03 306 H 03/10/10 Robin Hood 30th Open Meet Sheffield Co St Albans 1

35.15 254 H 09/05/10 Beckenham Open London Co St Albans 1

35.04 256 H 04/04/10 City of Norwich Easter Meet Norwich Co St Albans 1

36.15 233 H 04/10/09 Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Co St Albans 1

37.13 215 H 11/04/09 City of Norwich Easter Mt Norwich Co St Albans 2

44.20 127  24/05/08 Wycombe District Sprint Wycombe Co St Albans 3
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